

Ê

W.P(Crl.)No. 135 OF 2003
ITEM No.28

Court No. 8

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 135/2003

ANIL SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)(With Office Report)
With

W.P(Crl.)No.200/2003

(With Appln(s). for stay)(With Office Report)
with

W.P(Crl.)No.267/2003

(with office report)

Date : 16/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar,Adv.

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Lal, Adv.

Mr. Sombir Deswal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

Miss Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P.Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

For State of

MaharashtraMr. Ravindra K.Adsure, Adv.

For State of HaryanaMr. D.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Manu Sharma, Adv.

For Govt. of
Pondicherry Mr.V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For State of PunjabMr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

For State of SikkimMr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/s Arputham Arunha & Co.

For State of M.P.Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For State of Jharkhand Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Singh, Adv.

For Union TerritoryDr. R.G.Padia, Sr.Adv.
Of ChandigarhMs. Naresh bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks for filing counter affidavit.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master